Landscape
Fullview Series
Built-In/Clean
Face Electric
FireplaceLFV80/15-SH
LFV60/15-SH
LFV40/15-SH
• Realistic natural flame appearance

• Realistic natural flame appearance
• Glowing Coal Ember Bed
•  5,000 BTU Heater
• Full Flame Viewing Area
• Fully finished, clean face installation
• Affordable alternative to gas fireplaces
• Can be installed beneath a TV
• Cool to the touch with heat on or off
• Remote Control
• Wall Tether Touch Screen Control
Standard Features
Upgrade Media Options
LFV120/15-SH
Hand Painted Realistic Driftwood Logset
Multi Color LED Glass Accent Kit
The LFV120/15-SH 120”
Landscape FullView is the
largest built-in electric of
its kind.  Modern Flames
already produces the larg-
est linear electric and now
we have the largest linear
built-in.  This unit operates
on the same electrical pow-
er supply as the others and
still requires no additional
vent.  This unit easily installs
into any framed wall and
allows for any type of wall
covering.  Continue to ex-
plore the possibilities with
Modern Flames Landscape
FullView Built-in Series.
LANDSCAPE FULLVIEW
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
Standard Media
Coal Bed
MODEL # VOLTS WATTS BTU’S FRAMING DIMENSIONS
LFV40/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,530 5,000 55 ¾” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV60/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,530 5,000 75 ¾” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV80/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,550 5,000 95 ¾” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV100/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,600 5,000 115 ¾” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV120/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,600 5,000 135 ¾” W x 23” H x 12” D
MODEL # A B C D E F
LFV40/15 15” 40” 11 ½” 22 ½” 54 ¾” 57 ¼”
LFV60/15 15” 60” 11 ½” 22 ½” 74 ¾” 77 ¼”
LFV80/15 15” 80” 11 ½” 22 ½” 94 ¾” 97 ¼”
LFV100/15 15” 100” 11 ½” 22 ½” 114 ¾” 117 ¼”
LFV120/15 15” 120” 11 ½” 22 ½” 134 ¾” 137 ¼”
120”
80” 60”
40”